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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

JUNIORS : 50cc Auto Div 2 (7-U9)
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:51:51

Event: A01 Laps: 4
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 13

Track: Good Printed at: 9:03
Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 254 Jack DEVESON / Cory Deveson Concreting 4 3:41.540 55.215 4
2 68 Jake SNOW / MX R&D / MCA Racing / Lusty 

Industries / Troy Lee Designs / JRC
4 3:46.121 4.581 56.909 3

3 5 Billy CAMERON / Woods MX Coaching / C & N 
Concreting Vic / Werribee KTM

4 3:54.245 12.705 59.201 3

4 101 Mitch MALM / Motocross Vest / CFX Seats 4 4:00.964 19.424 1:00.195 4
5 207 Fletcher KILPATRICK 4 4:06.402 24.862 1:01.902 3
6 892 Salvatore MERCURI / Bowral M-cycles / Go To 

Plumbing / Goulburn Days Industrial
4 4:10.331 28.791 1:03.625 4

7 16 Brandyn THEWMA / TE Bricklaying & BJ 
Engineering

4 4:16.613 35.073 1:03.228 4

8 13 Jye PETERSON / Mum And Dad 4 4:20.149 38.609 1:03.404 4
9 27 Auston BOYD / Ararat Racetech 4 4:34.370 52.830 1:10.264 3
10 382 Jaxin HARVEY / Harvey Contracting 4 4:44.831 1:03.291 1:10.627 4
11 47 Zane PRING / Pringas Earthworks 4 4:45.147 1:03.607 1:10.392 4
12 87 Michael BLAKE / ABS M-cycles Bendigo 4 4:46.699 1:05.159 1:10.411 4
13 17 Ryder EDWARDS 3 4:14.076 1 Lap 1:19.575 3

Fastest Lap was 55.215 by Jack DEVESON
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS : 50cc Auto Div 2 (7-U9)
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:51:51

Event: A01 Laps: 4
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 13

Track: Good Printed at: 9:03

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
5 Billy CAMERON 55.960 59.427 59.201 59.657
13 Jye PETERSON 1:05.064 1:07.093 1:04.588 1:03.404
16 Brandyn THEWMA 1:01.599 1:05.401 1:06.385 1:03.228
17 Ryder EDWARDS 1:33.584 1:20.917 1:19.575
27 Auston BOYD 1:02.515 1:11.076 1:10.264 1:10.515
47 Zane PRING 1:10.074 1:13.817 1:10.864 1:10.392
68 Jake SNOW 54.226 57.473 56.909 57.513
87 Michael BLAKE 1:12.986 1:12.495 1:10.807 1:10.411
101 Mitch MALM 55.585 1:03.695 1:01.489 1:00.195
207 Fletcher KILPATRICK 58.446 1:02.411 1:01.902 1:03.643
254 Jack DEVESON 51.428 58.101 56.796 55.215
382 Jaxin HARVEY 1:11.644 1:11.779 1:10.781 1:10.627
892 Salvatore MERCURI 58.640 1:04.258 1:03.808 1:03.625

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS : 50cc Auto Div 2 (7-U9)
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:51:51

Event: A01 Laps: 4
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 13

Track: Good Printed at: 9:03
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

254 56.796
Lap 1 68 56.909 2.283

254 51.428 17 1:20.917 1 lap
68 54.226 2.798 5 59.201 8.263

101 55.585 4.157 101 1:01.489 14.444
5 55.960 4.532 207 1:01.902 16.434

207 58.446 7.018 892 1:03.808 20.381
892 58.640 7.212 16 1:06.385 27.060

16 1:01.599 10.171 13 1:04.588 30.420
27 1:02.515 11.087 27 1:10.264 37.530
13 1:05.064 13.636 382 1:10.781 47.879
47 1:10.074 18.646 47 1:10.864 48.430

382 1:11.644 20.216 87 1:10.807 49.963
87 1:12.986 21.558
17 1:33.584 42.156 Lap 4

254 55.215
Lap 2 68 57.513 4.581

254 58.101 5 59.657 12.705
68 57.473 2.170 101 1:00.195 19.424

5 59.427 5.858 207 1:03.643 24.862
101 1:03.695 9.751 892 1:03.625 28.791
207 1:02.411 11.328 17 1:19.575 1 lap
892 1:04.258 13.369 16 1:03.228 35.073

16 1:05.401 17.471 13 1:03.404 38.609
13 1:07.093 22.628 27 1:10.515 52.830
27 1:11.076 24.062 382 1:10.627 1:03.29

382 1:11.779 33.894 47 1:10.392 1:03.60
47 1:13.817 34.362 87 1:10.411 1:05.15
87 1:12.495 35.952

Lap 3
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS : 50cc Auto Div 2 (7-U9)
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:51:51

Event: A01 Laps: 4
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 13

Track: Good Printed at: 9:03

1 2 3 4

 254 254 254 254
68 68 68 68

101 5 5 5
5 101 101 101

207 207 207 207
892 892 892 892

16 16 16 16
27 13 13 13
13 27 27 27
47 382 382 382

382 47 47 47
87 87 87 87
17 17 17

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:51:51

Event: A01 Laps: 4
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 13

Track: Good Printed at: 9:03
Pos No Name Time  

1 254 Jack DEVESON 3:41.540
2 68 Jake SNOW 3:46.121
3 5 Billy CAMERON 3:54.245
4 101 Mitch MALM 4:00.964
5 207 Fletcher KILPATRICK 4:06.402
6 892 Salvatore MERCURI 4:10.331
7 16 Brandyn THEWMA 4:16.613
8 13 Jye PETERSON 4:20.149
9 27 Auston BOYD 4:34.370

10 382 Jaxin HARVEY 4:44.831
11 47 Zane PRING 4:45.147
12 87 Michael BLAKE 4:46.699
13 17 Ryder EDWARDS 4:14.076

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


